T U O T E K U V A S T O  2 0 2 2
L o n g  l i f e t i m e
L IGHTING SOLUTIONS
f o r  p r o f e s s i ona l  u s e
H e l p i n g  y o u  t o  s e e  t h i n g s  i n  b e t t e r  l i g h t !
P R O D U C T  C ATA LO G U E  2 0 2 3
Valtavalo, founded in 2008, is a lighting company with own
development and production in Finland. We create energy-efficient

in the luminaire.
*The graph is based on the Arrhenius equation commonly used in reliability analysis for electronics.
At the end of a fully automated production process each LED tube is carefully tested
ensuring high quality of the products.
High CRI
Up to CRI 92–98,5.
14       www.valtavalo.com www.valtavalo.com     15
Valtavalo G5 and G4 regular
The standard models of G-series G5 and G4 LED tubes are suitable for use in spaces where the lights are on for long periods of time - up to 24/7. They
provide flicker-free, high quality light with a flicker percentage of around 1%. It has been found that flicker-free light plays a significant role in improving
wellbeing at work as well as in preventing occupational accidents particularly in industrial fields.
With their long lifetime and high quality, the aluminium-framed G-series light sources are suitable for a wide range of installations, also in challenging
conditions. They offer significant savings in maintenance and upkeep costs, especially in difficult-to-access areas. The light sources are manufactured
in Valtavalo’s own factory in Kajaani according to standard EN62776.
MODEL G5 | 4000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV22E150G5-840 Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3,700 lm C
VV18E120G5-840 Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3,000 lm C
MODEL  G5 | 5000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV22E150G5-850 Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3,800 lm C
VV18E120G5-850 Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3,100 lm C
MODEL G4 | 4000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV24E150G4-840 Semiopal 150 cm 24 W 445 g 3,200 lm E
VV19E120G4-840 Semiopal 120 cm 19 W 385 g 2,550 lm E
VV15E090G4-840 Semiopal 90 cm 15 W 300 g 2,000 lm E
VV10E060G4-840 Semiopal 60 cm 10 W 225 g 1,350 lm D
VV07E045G4-840 Semiopal 45 cm 7 W 190 g 950 lm D
      MODEL G5 AND G4
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket type T8 / G13
THD <20% Power factor  0.95
Colour rendering index (CRI) Ra > 80 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 120° Flickering percentage 1 %
Flicker (Pst LM) 0,1 Stroboscopic effect (SVM) 0,1
Average lifespan 125 000 hours (L70B50
/ Ta25°C) Warranty 7 years
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Markings CE
Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone
Additional information
Standard colour temperatures: 4000K (G4) and 4000K & 5000K (G5).
For more information on colour temperatures, please contact Valtavalo sales.
G-series light sources
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV23E150G6D-840 4000 K Opal 150 cm 23 W 445 g 3,700 lm C
VV19E120G6D-840 4000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 385 g 3,000 lm D
Valtavalo Dimmable
When conventional lighting control is not enough or when there is a need for several different lighting levels in the
same space, the Dimmable LED tube is an ideal option. It can be used with trailing edge dimmer or integrated into
a larger system using separate luminaire-specific SwitchDim or DALI controllers. It also meets the requirements of

G < 85
 NEW PRODUCT!
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket type T8 / G13
THD < 25 % Power factor  0.90
Colour rendering index (CRI) Ra > 80 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 120° Flickering percentage 2 % (at full power)
Flicker (Pst LM) 0,1 (at full power) Stroboscopic effect (SVM) 0,1 (at full power)
Average lifespan 125 000 hours (L70B50
/ Ta25°C) Warranty 5 years
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Markings CE
Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone
Additional information Standard colour temperature 4000K. For more information on colour temperatures, please contact Valtavalo sales.
30       www.valtavalo.com www.valtavalo.com      17
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV22E150HT-840 4000 K Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3,700 lm C
VV18E120HT-840 4000 K Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3,000 lm C
VV22E150HT-850 5000 K Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3,800 lm C
VV18E120HT-850 5000 K Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3,100 lm C
Valtavalo High Temp
Ability to operate under wide temperature range (up to +70 °C), high tolerance to vibration as well as long service life make G5 High Temp an excellent
choice for demanding industrial applications. Typical installation sites include bakeries and challenging industrial environments.
Valtavalo High Power
With a luminous flux of up to 5,600 lm, Valtavalo G5 High Power is the best choice for all spaces where there is a requirement for a large amount of
high-quality light. Example applications include industrial premises with high ceilings (10-15 m) or for finely detailed work.
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV35E150HP-840 4000 K Semiopal 150 cm 35 W 445 g 5,300 lm D
VV35E150HP-850 5000 K Semiopal 150 cm 35 W 445 g 5,400 lm D
Valtavalo High CRI
The high colour rendering index becomes important when illuminating spaces where the experience of true and
natural colours is essential. Such spaces include clothing stores, fruit and vegetable departments, car dealerships,
museums and art galleries and hospitals, to mention a few. Usually higher CRI means big compromises between
luminous efficacy and high colour rendering. The new Valtavalo High CRI product family does not compromise but
combines high efficacy with high color rendering.
NEW
PRODUCT!
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV22E150G6-940 4000 K Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3,200 lm D
VV18E120G6-940 4000 K Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 2,600 lm D
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket type T8 / G13
THD < 20 % Power factor  0.95
Colour rendering index (CRI) CRI 92, R9 > 50 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 120° Flickering percentage 1 %

Beam angle 120° Flickering percentage 1 %
Flicker (Pst LM) 0,1 Stroboscopic effect (SVM) 0,1
Average lifespan 83 000 hours (L70B50
/ Ta25°C) Warranty 5 years
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Markings CE
Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone
18       www.valtavalo.com
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV35NB150G5-840 4000 K clear 150 cm 35 W 445 g 5,500 lm B
VV35NB150G5-850 5000 K clear 150 cm 35 W 445 g 5,600 lm B
Valtavalo Narrow Beam
Narrow Beam LED tube with 45° light distribution is designed especially for high spaces (8-13 m), and its narrow light distribution makes it possible to
use solutions with replaceable light sources in even higher spaces than before.
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux Energy efficiency
VV24F150E4-840 4000 K Opal 150 cm 24 W 250 g 3,800 lm D
VV19F120E4-840 4000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 210 g 3,000 lm D
VV10F060E4-840 4000 K Opal 60 cm 10 W 130 g 1,500 lm D
VV08F045E4-840 4000 K Opal 45 cm 8 W 110 g 1,200 lm D
Valtavalo E4 LED tube is a high-performance and cost-effective alternative for general lighting in a wide range of spaces,
such as offices and other commercial premises. The traditional glass body is shatterproofed with a plastic coating, making
the E4 ideal for applications where lamp breakage must not disrupt the use of the space. With a lifetime of 64,000 hours

Operating temperature -20°C  –  +40°C Operating temperature < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Markings CE
Material Plastic coated glass, end caps of PC-plastic (shatterproof)
E-series light sources
www.valtavalo.com     19
Valtavalo E4 regular
Valtavalo Full Spectrum
Valtavalo full spectrum light sources are designed to mimic natural outdoor sunlight. They produce light of high colour
rendering (CRI 97-98,5), which enables accurate color appearance.
NEW
PRODUCT!
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Rated luminous flux CRI/R9
Fidelity index /
Gammut t index
VV35FS150G5-950 5000 K Opal 150 cm 36 W 3,550 lm 97,7 / 97,4 94 / 99
VV22FS150G5-950 5000 K Opal 150 cm 22 W 2,200 lm 97,7 / 97,4 94 / 99
VV18FS120G5-950 5000 K Opal 120 cm 18 W 1,800 lm 97,7 / 97,4 94 / 99
NEW
PRODUCT!
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket type T8 / G13
THD < 20 % Power factor  0.95